
Wednesday

Team #

1 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Jack Perry 34 22 12 35 103

Tim Feuerborn 39 33 30 29 131

Balena McClung-Grosscup 33 31 23 38 125

Kevin Grosscup 29 33 33 31 126

Greg Newport 39 43 39 41 162

Total 174 162 137 174 0 0 0 0 647

2 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Troy Evans 29 29 38 35 131

Jerry Brown 25 37 23 29 114

Andy Eisman 30 36 29 27 122

Jeremy Brown 42 34 29 37 142

Steve Kuhlmann 39 38 36 35 148

Total 165 174 155 163 0 0 0 0 657

3 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Bill Jones 39 35 29 36 139

Ron Hooper 27 34 29 29 119

Jordan Monge 38 35 32 26 131

Brian Knapp 32 37 30 32 131

Tyson Needham 28 18 33 33 112

Total 164 159 153 156 0 0 0 0 632

4 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Tom Barbee 37 26 39 35 137

Blake Winchester 27 30 34 42 133

Alex Todd 32 31 27 31 121

Collin Buller 27 36 30 37 130

Alex Caskey 33 31 26 23 113

Total 156 154 156 168 0 0 0 0 634

5 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Shawn Ball 41 43 34 118

Paul Wetzel 31 34 40 44 149

Aaron Ewald 36 39 31 32 138

Seth Owings 32 36 33 27 128

Rick Olson 33 30 27 32 122

Total 173 182 165 135 0 0 0 0 655

Wednesday Trap League Scores

Balena & The Boys

MAKE-UP SCORE RAINY DAY MAKE-UP SCOREPRESHOOT SCORE AVERAGE SCORES

Empty Field

Did We Miss

Busy Signal

Shoot Happens

1 of 3



Wednesday Wednesday Trap League Scores
MAKE-UP SCORE RAINY DAY MAKE-UP SCOREPRESHOOT SCORE AVERAGE SCORES

6 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

George Fuchs II 38 47 39 41 165

Vito Pirrello 39 33 32 34 138

Kenneth Cox 34 36 34 36 140

Steve Moore 24 36 34 29 123

Job Tinkham 29 27 26 82

Total 164 179 165 140 0 0 0 0 648

7 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Dan Diel 37 36 42 32 147

Pat Kelly 42 39 32 113

Tyler Bowman 45 37 38 120

John Almeida 25 32 28 85

Bob Sadlecak 23 31 25 29 108

Total 172 175 165 61 0 0 0 0 573

8 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Matthew Vogrin 29 27 36 31 123

Patrick Muder 36 33 34 37 140

Josiah Marks 27 34 35 39 135

Wade Laird 28 19 35 31 113

Brandon Sallaz 28 24 20 72

Total 148 137 160 138 0 0 0 0 583

9 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Tom Pruett 35 34 20 89

John Massengale 33 33 66

Stephan Wallace 27 25 37 33 122

Josh Meeks 42 31 37 110

Andrew DeMarea 30 27 20 23 100

Total 134 150 147 56 0 0 0 0 487

10 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Scotty Grisell 36 35 38 37 146

Paul Hoenshell 16 19 0 19 54

Kevin Weakley 0 27 21 31 79

Kip Kubin 34 37 36 36 143

Larry Eilenstine 30 0 33 35 98

Total 116 118 128 158 0 0 0 0 520

KC Tigers

The Replacements

Barrelly Hier

Fuchs You & The Horse 2

Admiral Ackbars
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Wednesday Wednesday Trap League Scores
MAKE-UP SCORE RAINY DAY MAKE-UP SCOREPRESHOOT SCORE AVERAGE SCORES

11 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

John Gantzer 35 34 33 31 133

Mike Ramsey 28 37 27 30 122

Marc Jeffries 33 35 30 30 128

Eric Reichenberger 0 33 33 66

Mike Richardson 28 34 32 26 120

Total 124 173 155 117 0 0 0 0 569

12 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Jason Howe 36 30 34 38 138

Cameron Johnson 40 40 44 43 167

Connor Johnson 39 40 38 36 153

Michael Carson 14 0 22 22 58

Paul Bishop 24 19 26 32 101

Total 153 129 164 171 0 0 0 0 617

13 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Dean Guillies 16 27 18 61

Jim Johnson 42 32 35 39 148

John Huber 29 32 39 32 132

Tom Huber 25 42 41 37 145

Tony Farris 37 37 38 40 152

Total 149 170 171 148 0 0 0 0 638

14 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Chris Meyer 16 18 35 69
Brian Schnurr 0 38 38 76
George Cook 25 17 24 66
Cole Snyder 15 29 35 79

0 0 0 0

Total 56 102 132 0 0 0 0 0 290

15 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

0

0

0

0

0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wad Squad

No Fly Zone

Missed Again

Close
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